
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/14/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$972.85 $0.00 ($780.60) ($556.75)  61 $2,310.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,753.45 $0.00  97 3/11/2026

($58.67) $0.00 ($2,724.47) ($13.50)  105 $2,679.30 $0.00 $0.00 $2,665.80 $0.00  149 3/12/2026

$283.95 $0.00 ($2,932.45) $0.00  81 $3,216.40 $0.00 $0.00 $3,216.40 $0.00  157 3/13/2026

BABES $1,198.13 $0.00 ($6,437.52) ($570.25)  247 $8,205.90  403 $0.00 $0.00 $7,635.65 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$186.23 $0.00 ($692.17) ($2.00)  38 $880.40 $0.00 $0.00 $878.40 $0.00  47 3/11/2026

$1,248.72 $0.00 ($1,211.30) ($27.50)  112 $2,487.52 $0.00 $0.00 $2,460.02 $0.00  161 3/12/2026

$1,132.22 $0.00 ($1,328.38) ($10.00)  95 $2,470.60 $0.00 $0.00 $2,460.60 $0.00  138 3/13/2026

CENTURY $2,567.17 $0.00 ($3,231.85) ($39.50)  245 $5,838.52  346 $0.00 $0.00 $5,799.02 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$18.00 $0.00 ($262.00) $0.00  7 $280.00 $0.00 $0.00 $280.00 $0.00  17 3/11/2026

$130.40 $0.00 ($450.60) $0.00  8 $581.00 $0.00 $0.00 $581.00 $0.00  47 3/12/2026

$1,134.47 $0.00 ($498.28) ($4.00)  48 $1,636.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,632.75 $0.00  133 3/13/2026

CHANDLER INN $1,282.87 $0.00 ($1,210.88) ($4.00)  63 $2,497.75  197 $0.00 $0.00 $2,493.75 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$836.59 $0.00 ($1,009.90) ($6.25)  76 $1,852.74 $0.00 $0.00 $1,846.49 $0.00  158 3/11/2026

$1,678.90 $0.00 ($1,147.80) ($61.25)  73 $2,887.95 $0.00 $0.00 $2,826.70 $0.00  357 3/12/2026
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$2,102.46 $0.00 ($1,161.93) ($21.40)  75 $3,285.79 $0.00 $0.00 $3,264.39 $0.00  493 3/13/2026

DJS DUGOUT $4,617.95 $0.00 ($3,319.63) ($88.90)  224 $8,026.48  1,008 $0.00 $0.00 $7,937.58 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($8.60) $0.00 ($143.60) ($20.00)  5 $155.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135.00 $0.00  11 3/11/2026

$16.55 $0.00 ($189.70) ($10.00)  10 $216.25 $0.00 $0.00 $206.25 $0.00  18 3/12/2026

$412.78 $0.00 ($783.72) ($10.00)  46 $1,206.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,196.50 $0.00  57 3/13/2026

EAGLES CLUB $420.73 $0.00 ($1,117.02) ($40.00)  61 $1,577.75  86 $0.00 $0.00 $1,537.75 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,156.84 $1,000.00 ($2,314.77) ($27.30)  109 $2,498.91 $0.00 $0.00 $2,471.61 $0.00  224 3/11/2026

$282.35 $0.00 ($142.25) ($30.00)  29 $454.60 $0.00 $0.00 $424.60 $0.00  51 3/12/2026

$802.37 $0.00 ($778.44) ($28.25)  82 $1,609.06 $0.00 $0.00 $1,580.81 $0.00  167 3/13/2026

JAMMERS $2,241.56 $1,000.00 ($3,235.46) ($85.55)  220 $4,562.57  442 $0.00 $0.00 $4,477.02 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$5,125.55 $0.00 ($8,035.80) ($172.58)  429 $11,683.93 $1,650.00 $0.00 $11,511.35 $0.00  1,220 3/11/2026

$6,842.00 $5,000.00 ($14,261.88) ($101.05)  634 $16,224.93 $0.00 ($20.00) $16,123.88 $0.00  1,524 3/12/2026

$6,619.24 $0.00 ($11,127.20) ($345.95)  594 $18,094.39 $0.00 ($2.00) $17,748.44 $0.00  1,246 3/13/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $18,586.79 $5,000.00 ($33,424.88) ($619.58)  1,657 $46,003.25  3,990 $1,650.00 ($22.00) $45,383.67 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$126.50 $0.00 ($6.00) $0.00  8 $132.50 $0.00 $0.00 $132.50 $0.00  16 3/11/2026
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$182.21 $0.00 ($193.29) $0.00  15 $375.50 $0.00 $0.00 $375.50 $0.00  22 3/12/2026

$472.60 $0.00 ($444.50) ($10.00)  42 $927.10 $0.00 $0.00 $917.10 $0.00  57 3/13/2026

MORANS $781.31 $0.00 ($643.79) ($10.00)  65 $1,435.10  95 $0.00 $0.00 $1,425.10 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$163.96 $0.00 ($86.84) $0.00  10 $250.80 $0.00 $0.00 $250.80 $0.00  21 3/11/2026

$78.50 $0.00 ($6.50) $0.00  3 $85.00 $0.00 $0.00 $85.00 $0.00  8 3/12/2026

$424.85 $0.00 ($129.38) ($1,900.00)  16 $2,454.23 $0.00 $0.00 $554.23 $0.00  27 3/13/2026

OLDE TOWNE $667.31 $0.00 ($222.72) ($1,900.00)  29 $2,790.03  56 $0.00 $0.00 $890.03 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$654.68 $0.00 ($395.16) $0.00  52 $1,049.84 $0.00 $0.00 $1,049.84 $0.00  87 3/11/2026

$370.91 $700.00 ($1,702.70) $0.00  85 $1,373.61 $0.00 $0.00 $1,373.61 $0.00  124 3/12/2026

$546.42 $0.00 ($688.87) $0.00  58 $1,235.29 $0.00 $0.00 $1,235.29 $0.00  86 3/13/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,572.01 $700.00 ($2,786.73) $0.00  195 $3,658.74  297 $0.00 $0.00 $3,658.74 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$958.65 $0.00 ($1,833.15) ($7.50)  80 $2,799.30 $0.00 $0.00 $2,791.80 $0.00  152 3/11/2026

($47.10) $0.00 ($230.55) ($15.00)  25 $198.45 $0.00 $0.00 $183.45 $0.00  39 3/12/2026

$10.37 $0.00 ($702.28) ($4.50)  39 $717.15 $0.00 $0.00 $712.65 $0.00  65 3/13/2026

PATS $921.92 $0.00 ($2,765.98) ($27.00)  144 $3,714.90  256 $0.00 $0.00 $3,687.90 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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($39.80) $0.00 ($315.80) $0.00  5 $276.00 $0.00 $0.00 $276.00 $0.00  10 3/11/2026

$31.31 $0.00 ($608.08) $0.00  18 $639.39 $0.00 $0.00 $639.39 $0.00  37 3/12/2026

$123.45 $0.00 ($93.05) $0.00  5 $216.50 $0.00 $0.00 $216.50 $0.00  21 3/13/2026

SHOOTERS $114.96 $0.00 ($1,016.93) $0.00  28 $1,131.89  68 $0.00 $0.00 $1,131.89 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$515.31 $0.00 ($863.59) ($25.50)  52 $1,404.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,378.90 $0.00  84 3/11/2026

$394.11 $0.00 ($597.39) ($17.10)  49 $1,008.60 $0.00 $0.00 $991.50 $0.00  94 3/12/2026

$834.25 $0.00 ($631.50) ($31.00)  71 $1,496.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,465.75 $0.00  98 3/13/2026

SORTIES $1,743.67 $0.00 ($2,092.48) ($73.60)  172 $3,909.75  276 $0.00 $0.00 $3,836.15 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$431.49 $0.00 ($235.01) ($4.00)  41 $670.50 $0.00 $0.00 $666.50 $0.00  81 3/11/2026

$800.36 $0.00 ($1,179.99) ($139.65)  62 $2,120.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,980.35 $0.00  79 3/12/2026

$1,172.66 $0.00 ($1,748.99) ($64.80)  95 $2,986.45 $0.00 $0.00 $2,921.65 $0.00  182 3/13/2026

SUNDOWNER $2,404.51 $0.00 ($3,163.99) ($208.45)  198 $5,776.95  342 $0.00 $0.00 $5,568.50 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,000.14 $0.00 ($1,329.60) ($74.40)  70 $2,404.14 $0.00 $0.00 $2,329.74 $0.00  151 3/11/2026

$736.28 $0.00 ($516.42) ($20.43)  40 $1,273.13 $0.00 $0.00 $1,252.70 $0.00  88 3/12/2026

$1,455.54 $0.00 ($756.16) ($72.50)  73 $2,284.20 $0.00 $0.00 $2,211.70 $0.00  136 3/13/2026

VARSITY $3,191.96 $0.00 ($2,602.18) ($167.33)  183 $5,961.47  375 $0.00 $0.00 $5,794.14 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$958.67 $0.00 ($676.21) $0.00  95 $1,634.88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,634.88 $0.00  130 3/11/2026

($83.07) $0.00 ($1,171.47) $0.00  56 $1,088.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,088.40 $0.00  63 3/12/2026

$336.04 $0.00 ($882.00) ($14.25)  47 $1,232.29 $0.00 $0.00 $1,218.04 $0.00  74 3/13/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,211.64 $0.00 ($2,729.68) ($14.25)  198 $3,955.57  267 $0.00 $0.00 $3,941.32 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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